
PACHET PIESE PENTRU INSTALATII DE APA SI CANALIZARE

I.D.: 49625218

Data publicarii	10.09.20	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 274,37 RON - 274,37 RON

Descriere: 1 REDUCTIE ZINC 2-1 1/2 BUC 1.000 6.3025 6.3025 19 % 1.1975 2 RACORD FILET EXT 50X1"1/2 - BUC 1.000 10.0840 10.0840 19 % 1.9160 KRFM50112 3 MUFA PEHD D50 BUC 3.000 16.8067 50.4201 19 % 9.5798 4 COLIER BRANSARE 110X2" BUC 1.000 19.3277 19.3277 19 % 3.6723 COLCOM1020 5 RACORD COMPRESIUNE 50X1.1/2" BUC 2.000 12.6050 25.2100 19 % 4.7899 6 DOP PEHD D63 BUC 5.000 15.1261 75.6305 19 % 14.3698 7 REDUCTIE ZINC 1 1/2-1 1/4 BUC 1.000 4.2017 4.2017 19 % 0.7983 8 DOP ZN 1.1/4" FE BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.3613 19 % 0.6386 9 RACORD COMPRESIUNE 50X1.1/2" BUC 1.000 12.6050 12.6050 19 % 2.3950 10 MUFA PEHD D50 BUC 4.000 16.8067 67.2268 19 % 12.7731
